
R

FRI 13 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  109 SCT:  47
Clover 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Marie 00.0021 08079 0 0
Mia 64.33 17 1 0 22NQ 0 0Vallorani 01.6920 08078 78 0
Teddy 35.23 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Wampler 03.0922 08081 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  109 SCT:  44
Cassie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Marie 00.0013 12082 0 0
Tyra Barks 39.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Marie 02.7614 12083 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  37
Carrera 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burkart 10.007 20091 0 0

R

FRI 13 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  109 SCT:  47
Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.0017 08056 0 0
Laurel 44.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stipick 02.4618 08057 0 0
Clark 35.23 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bergmann 03.0919 08058 0 0
Kyrk 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Spence 00.0016 08012 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  109 SCT:  44
Bizou 23.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0DeMascio 04.6112 12062 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  111 SCT:  40
Inky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0MacBean 00.0011 16064 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  37
Lyric 18.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lazaro 06.155 20071 100 0
Neo 37.00 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bennett 03.033 20035 0 0
Sky 36.76 0 5 0 25NQ 0 0Olenginski 03.054 20068 0 0
Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Salerno 10.006 20073 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  112 SCT:  40
Rigby 27.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schleehauf 04.112 24074 100 0
Porscha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kalko 00.001 24049 0 0

R

FRI 13 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  136 SCT:  49
Gandy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Spence 10.0027 08008 0 0
Gus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Balzarano 10.0028 08478 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  136 SCT:  45
Fizz 28.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Larson 04.8121 12017 100 0
Screech 33.31 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Blessing 04.0820 12013 0 0
Promise 57.68 12 3 0 39NQ 0 0Elliott 02.3622 12018 0 0
Jitterbug 63.20 18 4 0 56NQ 0 0Ranieri 02.1523 12019 0 0
Gordon 34.24 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Blessing 03.9724 12020 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  43
Breeze 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Karp 00.0018 16492 0 0
Tollie 42.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cottler 03.2714 16025 100 0
Kramer 47.72 4 0 02 8Q 0 0Berman 02.9117 16488 92 0
Cookie 47.03 4 1 03 13Q 0 0Cassidy 02.9615 16027 87 0
Ozma 30.07 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Campbell-Swank 04.6213 16024 0 0
Ela 33.03 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Buchma 04.2116 16283 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  142 SCT:  41
Bliss 24.30 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Closson 05.846 20033 0 0
Yogi 37.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Emmanuell 03.767 20037 0 0
Daisy 32.35 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Connelly 04.398 20041 0 0
Izzy 30.37 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Rhyshek 04.689 20503 0 0
Zena 31.35 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Borowski 04.5310 20507 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  142 SCT:  43
Mick 41.43 0 4 1 25NQ 1 0Bowen 03.431 24044 0 0
Renegade 37.10 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Magursky 03.832 24047 0 0
Rusty 43.98 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Schmidt 03.233 24048 0 0
Atia 30.91 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Enna 04.594 24511 0 0
Glock 23.74 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Seiter 05.985 24513 0 0

R

FRI 13 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  155 SCT:  51
Sierra 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Balzarano 10.00228 08171 0 0
Charlie 45.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pfaltzgraff 03.40229 08474 0 0
Matrix 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Riter 10.00230 08475 0 0
Phoebe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dalton 10.00231 08476 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  48
GG 54.78 6 0 2 28NQ 0 0Berman 02.83195 12246 0 0
Finn McCool 40.76 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0Sullivan 03.80197 12481 0 0
Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.00196 12480 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  45
Spy 32.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Francis 04.95151 16486 100 0
Grady 40.79 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Puro 03.90152 16490 0 0
Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Roberts 00.00150 16279 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  44
Luca 37.67 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hammond 04.3597 20031 0 0
Nell 24.74 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Lesko 06.6398 20406 0 0
Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Furey 10.0099 20497 0 0
Trophy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Piecara 10.00100 20499 0 0
Tinker 37.24 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Vanderwende 04.40101 20500 0 0
Melody 28.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Megna 05.81102 20501 0 0
Ellie Mae 41.96 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Klee 03.91103 20502 0 0
Jesse Belle 26.41 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mackes 06.21104 20505 0 0
Mojito 53.28 9 3 0 42NQ 1 0Minnella 03.08105 20506 0 0
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Zuni 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fenstermacher 10.00106 20509 0 0
Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  164 SCT:  46

Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mullen 10.0039 24510 0 0
Vader 41.01 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gruver 04.0040 24512 0 0
Blink 35.16 0 2 3 25NQ 5 0Scripko 04.6641 24515 0 0

R

FRI 13 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  155 SCT:  51
Crush 32.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.81223 08195 100 18
Scout 33.16 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Christman 04.67224 08198 100 17
Phoenix 35.73 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lape 04.34208 08173 100 15
Audrey 38.87 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.99210 08177 100 12
Ace 41.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacLeod 03.69209 08176 100 9
Bitzy 42.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Russell 03.66218 08190 100 8
Maisie 42.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brawner 03.66227 08201 100 8
Bunny 43.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Streisand 03.56225 08199 100 7
Kasey 44.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nicony 03.47211 08180 100 6
Rock Star 45.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.37219 08191 100 5
Colby 46.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gabriella 03.34207 08172 0 0
Chelsea 50.09 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Scheiner 03.09213 08182 0 0
Trixie 36.87 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bruno 04.20214 08183 0 0
Austin 53.36 2 2 0 16NQ 0 0Johnson 02.90215 08186 0 0
Fiona 40.17 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Levine 03.86217 08189 0 0
Callie 32.81 0 0 2 10NQ 4 0Olenginski 04.72220 08192 0 0
Chloe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Salerno 10.00221 08193 0 0
Beanie 35.23 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Skwarka 04.40222 08194 0 0
Emerald 45.73 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Scheiner 03.39226 08200 0 0
Louie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Eten 00.00212 08181 0 0
Lacie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.00216 08187 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  48
Guilty 26.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gaydos 05.92183 12237 100 21
Pip 26.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.75191 12254 100 21
Ticket 28.70 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.40188 12248 100 19
Wolf 28.76 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Scripko 05.39177 12218 100 19
Dash 28.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.35189 12250 100 19
Gidget 30.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 05.14182 12236 100 17
Bowen 30.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 05.07186 12243 100 17
Celia 34.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Francis 04.54185 12241 100 13
Pansy 35.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.33174 12215 100 12
Charm 36.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 04.28178 12222 100 11
Morgan 38.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 04.07175 12216 100 9
Crysta 38.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 04.04193 12256 100 9
Harry 38.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dresden 04.00166 12202 100 9
Soozie 39.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.92173 12214 100 8
Bogie 43.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ranieri 03.59187 12245 100 4
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Bounce 44.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tappin 03.49181 12235 100 3
Merci 45.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hedderick 03.40167 12203 100 2
Luc 33.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Weintrub 04.58168 12207 0 0
Pixie 34.66 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Marsh 04.47169 12208 0 0
Roxy 36.15 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Pierce 04.29171 12211 0 0
Sadie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Morgan 10.00172 12212 0 0
Tag 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.00176 12217 0 0
Chase 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shulman 10.00179 12224 0 0
Ruddy 32.61 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Lape 04.75184 12238 0 0
Ema 35.54 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Buchma 04.36190 12252 0 0
Viva 37.19 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kessel 04.17192 12255 0 0
Victoria 43.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Stoddard 03.58194 12257 0 0
TS 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marshall 00.00170 12210 0 0
Pita 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marshall 00.00180 12233 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  45
Lucca 24.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Evans 06.48123 16267 100 20
Crime 25.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lazaro 06.25131 16286 100 19
Nyalka 28.00 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Seiter 05.68130 16280 100 17
Griffin 29.52 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Puro 05.39137 16293 100 15
Cooper 30.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.23129 16276 100 14
Brutus 31.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCay 05.12138 16294 100 13
Rio 33.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacBean 04.73127 16271 100 11
Genie 35.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 04.50139 16296 100 9
Stella! 35.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Levinson 04.47146 16312 100 9
Tempo 36.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Elliott 04.36145 16310 100 8
Dottie 37.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wisner 04.23119 16258 100 7
Bolt 39.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ackley 04.04122 16263 100 5
Morgan 39.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lange 03.98125 16269 100 5
Jamie 28.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 05.52120 16259 0 0
Beau 33.86 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Berry 04.70121 16261 0 0
Storm 41.90 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Karp 03.79124 16268 0 0
Clara 30.44 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Beiser 05.22126 16270 0 0
Matchbox 25.00 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Gaydos 06.36128 16273 0 0
Buster 50.02 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Harvey 03.18132 16287 85 0
Rip 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sharp 10.00133 16288 0 0
Nika 54.39 9 2 1 42NQ 0 0Ornberg 02.92134 16289 0 0
Hunter 38.35 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Visco 04.15135 16290 0 0
Sookie 43.17 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Lange 03.68140 16301 0 0
Bella 38.20 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Evans 04.16141 16304 0 0
Razzle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Luce 10.00142 16305 0 0
Kiba 24.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0DeMascio 06.58143 16306 0 0
Vu 33.76 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Visco 04.71144 16309 0 0
Flirt 34.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ackley 04.59147 16315 0 0
Milo 53.84 8 2 0 34NQ 0 0Pessoa 02.95148 16317 0 0
Bridget 38.97 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hedderick 04.08149 16319 0 0
Woofles 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Spahr 00.00136 16292 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  44
Hank 23.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 06.9548 20330 100 20
Indy 24.01 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 06.8385 20392 100 19
Jackie D 24.63 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.6647 20329 100 19
Karma 24.76 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Blackson 06.6255 20342 100 19
Secret 25.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nally 06.5095 20403 100 18
Tess 25.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fisher 06.3276 20379 100 18
Quest 26.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 06.2894 20402 100 17
Stella 26.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vanderwende 06.2774 20376 100 17
Vegas 26.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 06.2152 20337 100 17
River 26.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.1470 20368 100 17
Sha La La 27.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 05.9586 20393 100 16
Ruby 27.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scripko 05.9056 20343 100 16
Darcy 28.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moore 05.8473 20375 100 15
Dillon 28.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arndt 05.6779 20387 100 15
Splash 29.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nally 05.6543 20320 100 14
Cody 29.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Uppal 05.6163 20355 100 14
Gypsy Rose 29.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 05.5880 20388 100 14
Jenny Jo 30.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ricketts 05.4684 20391 100 13
Poppet 30.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wisner 05.4483 20390 100 13
Jamie 30.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 05.4466 20359 100 13
Roxie 30.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 05.3349 20331 100 13
Bristol 31.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Brien 05.2171 20372 100 12
Batman 31.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 05.1664 20357 100 12
Baco 32.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.1282 20389 100 11
Bodi 32.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Luzynski 05.0958 20348 100 11
Nemesis 33.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.9142 20356 100 10
Grey 33.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 04.8569 20367 100 10
Reno 38.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vanderwende 04.3188 20395 100 5
Mandy 38.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tait 04.2768 20363 100 5
Zuri 40.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.0961 20351 100 3
Blaze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Casella 10.0045 20324 0 0
Minnie 48.32 4 0 1 17NQ 0 0Hrycyk 03.3946 20328 0 0
Jackson 37.56 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kerensky 04.3750 20333 0 0
Sammy 42.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Minnella 03.8951 20334 0 0
Samie 35.64 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Dauer 04.6053 20340 0 0
Suede 47.35 3 2 1 24NQ 1 0Christman 03.4654 20341 0 0
Legend 25.73 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Arndt 06.3759 20349 0 0
Splash 30.49 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Glass 05.3860 20350 0 0
Trig 33.09 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0DeMascio 04.9662 20354 0 0
Spring 45.45 1 2 0 13NQ 0 0Stahl 03.6167 20362 0 0
Sunny 41.83 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Davis 03.9272 20373 0 0
Ty 29.19 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Scripko 05.6275 20377 0 0
Joey 35.45 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Fluet 04.6377 20384 0 0
Brash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.0087 20394 0 0
Josie 32.20 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Morgan 05.0989 20396 0 0
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Soleil 45.84 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Campbell-Swank 03.5892 20400 0 0
Fiona 35.95 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Bowen 04.5693 20401 0 0
Reba 39.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Megna 04.1196 20409 0 0
Pizzazz 62.48 18 4 2 84NQ 2 0Thompson 02.6281 20410 0 0
Kharma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dunseith 00.0044 20322 0 0
Jaymo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ricketts 00.0057 20347 0 0
Banshee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ardary 00.0065 20358 0 0
Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hammond 00.0078 20385 0 0
Groovy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Tiarnaigh 00.0090 20397 0 0
Bensen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Keeshen 00.0091 20398 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  164 SCT:  46
Cruella 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Koster 00.0027 24450 0 0
Strafe 24.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0DeMascio 06.737 24422 100 21
Tess 25.36 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bisbee 06.4738 24447 100 20
Mr. T 25.39 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 06.4611 24427 100 20
Ganesha 27.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thorpe 06.0536 24459 100 18
Rick 27.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hooper 06.0332 24455 100 18
Shambhu 27.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.871 24411 100 18
Sami 31.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 05.2414 24430 100 14
Hunter 32.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chirichella 05.0919 24439 100 13
Pazzo 32.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vespucci 05.0710 24426 100 13
Bullet 32.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coles 05.0213 24429 100 13
Alle 34.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.8215 24432 100 11
Jinn 34.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bailey 04.7625 24448 100 11
Rush 35.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.6333 24456 100 10
Lacey 35.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.563 24416 100 10
Yorrik 37.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Landoll 04.4326 24449 100 8
Marco 38.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zumba 04.2317 24437 100 7
B-Buster 39.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 04.2037 24460 100 8
Toben 39.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Witte 04.204 24418 100 6
Greif 36.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Landoll 04.482 24415 0 0
Hush 45.77 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Koster 03.586 24421 0 0
Rocky 39.04 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marden 04.208 24424 0 0
Diamond 41.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bishop 03.9512 24428 0 0
Scout 38.59 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Main 04.2516 24436 0 0
Trace 50.35 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Pisch 03.2618 24438 88 0
Bow 41.49 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Baycar 03.9520 24441 0 0
Anya 39.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Eicher 04.1921 24442 0 0
Twitch 32.05 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rich 05.1222 24443 0 0
Caico 36.11 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Lichtenstein 04.5423 24445 0 0
Callia 44.73 0 5 2 35NQ 2 0Scott 03.6724 24446 0 0
Baron 46.60 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Potter 03.5228 24451 0 0
Rochus 42.04 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Landoll 03.9030 24453 0 0
Duke 33.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 04.9331 24454 0 0
Steele 42.30 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Smith 03.8834 24457 0 0
TJ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulcahey 00.005 24420 0 0
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Laelia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Murray 00.009 24425 0 0
Iko 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffree 00.0029 24452 0 0
Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0035 24458 0 0

R

FRI 13 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  111 SCT:  45
Petey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Silverstein 00.0015 12052 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  45
Haley 25.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dehner 04.459 20054 100 0
Girlie 57.36 12 4 1 37NQ 1 0Keim 01.9510 20055 0 0
Shaina 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pollifrone 00.008 20053 0 0

R

FRI 13 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  48
Puppa Monke 31.44 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Levien 04.4225 12002 95 0
Freckles 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Van Meter 10.0026 12004 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  142 SCT:  46
Rico 32.98 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Nally 04.3119 16466 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  142 SCT:  48
Indy 57.64 9 2 0 28NQ 0 0Bennett 02.4612 20006 0 0
Fuzzle Wuzzle 44.02 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Diaz 03.2311 20007 0 0

R

FRI 13 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  155 SCT:  53
Nick 37.71 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ellis 04.11238 08102 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  164 SCT:  49
Misty 49.81 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Gallagher 03.29162 16465 0 0
Jesse 54.77 5 1 2 30NQ 0 0Mellon 02.99164 16468 0 0
Anya 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Patrick 10.00165 16469 0 0
Jinxy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cook 00.00163 16467 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  51
Henley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoffmann 00.00118 20472 0 0

R

FRI 13 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  155 SCT:  56
Frasier 43.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Applebaum 03.59241 04096 100 12
Dickens 50.22 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gimbel 03.09243 04099 100 5
Poppi Seed 53.41 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.90239 04094 100 2
Cherry 44.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scheiner 03.48240 04095 0 0
Ginny Sue 44.90 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.45242 04098 0 0
Daphne 51.72 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Applebaum 03.00245 04101 0 0
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Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Eten 00.00244 04100 0 0
Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  155 SCT:  53

Brianna 32.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berry 04.83236 08111 100 20
Jett 39.73 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brownlee 03.90232 08104 100 13
Dallas 49.09 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Tanguay 03.16233 08105 100 3
Sam 41.70 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Guidone 03.72234 08106 0 0
Fanny 35.06 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Dresden 04.42235 08109 0 0
Chrissy 47.95 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Weintrub 03.23237 08113 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  159 SCT:  50
Cowboy Buddy 35.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Skwarka 04.44198 12118 0 0
CJ 57.30 7 2 1 36NQ 1 0Tappin 02.77199 12120 0 0
Mojo 38.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Seiter 04.18200 12123 0 0
Buddy 36.68 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Watkins 04.33201 12124 0 0
Webster 58.50 8 2 1 39NQ 1 0Seideman 02.72202 12128 0 0
Jack 41.44 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Harvey 03.84203 12130 0 0
Kalani 34.00 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sullivan 04.68204 12132 0 0
Trouble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marshall 00.00205 12133 0 0
Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.00206 12135 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  164 SCT:  49
Colby 30.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pidgeon 05.38160 16147 100 18
Peca 45.62 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gallagher 03.59159 16146 100 3
Shelby 46.18 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Pearson 03.55156 16141 100 2
Mya 50.04 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Baycar 03.28154 16138 0 0
Hannah 56.50 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Emanuel 02.90155 16140 0 0
Thor 48.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nicony 03.36158 16144 0 0
Elle 51.14 2 1 1 16NQ 1 0Kallish 03.21161 16149 0 0
Keira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.00153 16136 0 0
Ameila 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Spalding 00.00157 16143 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  51
Oliver 33.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dauer 04.91116 20166 100 17
Zara 36.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fenstermacher 04.54107 20150 100 14
Bacchus 39.57 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Callaway 04.14113 20160 100 11
Maverick 47.28 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Magursky 03.47114 20164 100 3
Jake 51.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ontscherenki 03.20110 20157 100 0
Rascal 37.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Biroc 04.39109 20154 0 0
Zada 31.99 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0MacLeod 05.13111 20158 0 0
Brody 37.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 04.35112 20159 0 0
Cashmere 46.20 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0Krzysko 03.55115 20165 0 0
Mickey 32.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 05.11117 20170 0 0
Teeka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffree 00.00108 20151 0 0
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